

THE LATEST IN THE LATEST IN

The Borrowers, sureties, mortgagors are hereby notified that if the above mentioned amount of 1,05,94,656.00 (Rupees One Crore Five Lacks Ninety Four Thousand Six hundred Fifty Six Only) is not paid to the Bank within a period of thirty days from the date of publication of this notice the undersigned shall sell the below mentioned immovable properties by private treaty or by Public Auction or by calling tenders under The Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

(i) All that piece and parcel of property bearing Flat No. 4 in Second Floor admeasuring about 692 Sq.ft. i.e. 64.31 Sq.mts (built-up) in Building known as "Sri Ganesh Residency" situated at CTS No. 1455, 1456, 1457 Village- Lobegaon Taluka-Haveli, Dist-Pune within the limits of Pune Municipal Corporation and within the jurisdiction of Sub-Registrar, Taluka Haveli, Dist-Pune

(ii) All that piece and parcel of property bearing Gai No. 137/1/1, Village Mouje-Jalgaon (Chitali) Taluka-Rahata Dist-Ahmednagar, totally admeasuring about 25 Acre, out of which Open Space admeasuring about 232.60 Sq.mts and R.P. Road admeasuring about 182.62 Sq.mts with structure of Hotel and Restaurant admeasuring about 247.21 Sq.mts (70x38 ft.) on Ground Floor, and 247.21 Sq.mts (70x38 ft.) on First Floor RCC, standing thereon, within the limits of Jalgaon (Chitali) Grampanchayat and within the jurisdiction of Sub-Registrar, Taluka-Rahata, Dist-Ahmednagar.

Sd/-
MR. DAWOODKIJAN. G. PATHAN
(Authorised Officer)
THE MUSLIM CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD., PUNE
(For Yerwada Branch.)

DATE: 11-02-2016
PLACE: Pune



Aarey

DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

H.O. 107, 103, Sahakar Bhevan, 340/48, N.N. Street, Mumbai - 400 009. Tel : (022) 66312997 E-mail : info@areydrugs.com

Regd. Off. : E-34, MIDC, Tarapur, Boisar, Dist - Palghar Email : works@areydrugs.com Web : areydrugs.com

CIN NO. L99990MH1980PLC056538

MANUFACTURERS OF BULK DRUGS & DEALERS OF CHEMICALS & SOLVENTS

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2015

Sr. No	PARTICULARS	3 MONTHS ENDED			9 MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2015	30.09.2015	31.12.2014	31.12.2015	31.12.2014	31.03.2015
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Net Income from Sales/Services	6333.07	3221.36	5276.62	13739.38	13625.12	21344.14
2	Cost of Sales/Services	6308.36	3160.67	5182.54	13526.62	13235.65	20967.17
	a. Increase/Decrease in stock in trade & work in progress	---	---	---	---	---	---
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	---	---	---	---	---	---
	c. Purchase of traded goods	---	---	---	---	---	---
	d. Other Expenditure	---	---	---	---	---	---
3	Gross Profit (1-2)	24.71	60.69	94.08	212.76	389.47	376.97
4	General Administrative Expenses	29.05	44.10	20.66	143.20	148.85	211.59
5	Selling and Distribution Expenses	26.02	10.08	12.68	49.96	34.91	55.09
6	Depreciation	22.31	21.87	22.41	86.06	42.54	106.33
7	Operating Profit before Interest (3) - (4+5+6)	-52.67	-15.34	38.33	-46.46	183.37	4.96
8	Interest	40.28	40.15	29.48	115.74	84.71	123.07
9	Exceptional Items	0	0	0	0	0	0
10	Operating Profit after Interest and Exceptional Items (7-8-9)	-92.95	-55.49	8.85	-162.2	75.66	-118.11
11	Other Income	113.02	100.70	6.45	287.57	21.89	259.11
12	Profit (+)/Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (10+11)	20.07	45.21	15.30	125.37	100.35	141.00
13	Tax Expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	32.16
14	Net Profit (+)/Loss (-) from ordinary Activities after tax (12-13)	20.07	45.21	15.30	125.37	100.35	108.84
15	Extraordinary items (net of tax expenses)	0	0	0	0	0	0
16	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period(14-15)	20.07	45.21	15.30	125.37	100.35	108.84
17	Paid-up equity share capital-Rs.10/-	1681.4684	1681.4684	1681.4684	1681.4684	1681.4684	1681.4684
18	Reserve excluding revaluation reserves(as per balance sheet) of previous accounting year to be given in column (5)						1859.44
19	Earning Per Share (EPS)						
	a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.12	0.27	0.09	0.75	0.80	0.85
	b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)						
20	Public shareholding						
	Number of shares	7160132	7160132	7160143	7160132	7160143	7160143
	Percentage of Shareholding	42.58%	42.58%	42.58%	42.58%	42.58%	42.58%
21	Promoters and promoter group Shareholding **						
	a) Pledged/Encumbered						
	Number of Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	b) Non-encumbered						
	Number of Shares	9654552	9654552	9654541	9654552	9654541	9654541
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100%
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	57.42%	57.42%	57.42%	57.42%	57.42%	57.42%

Notes :-

- The above financial results have been taken on record by the Board of Director's of the Company at its Board meeting held on 15.02.2016
- Status of investors complaints (Nos) : Opening Balance as on 01.10.15 - Nil ; Received during the quarter - 0 ; Disposed off during the quarter - 0 ; Closing Balance as on 31.12.15 - Nil

By Order of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Place : Tarapur
Date : 15th February 2016

Mohir R. Ghatalia
Manager, Director